sales@taipan.com.au CONTACT US 1300 654 782
CAP & PLUG KITS
Caps Plugs
Qty Part Number BSPP F Qty Part Number BSPT M
12 QCA02 1/8 12 QPE02 1/8
12 QCA04 1/4 12 QPE04 1/4
8 QCA06 3/8 8 QPE06 3/8

4 QCV16 1 4 QPW16 1
4 QCV19 1 3/16 4 QPW19 1 3/16
2 QCV23 1 7/16 2 QPW23 1 7/16
2 QCV27 1 11/16 2 QPW27 1 11/16
sales@taipan.com.au CONTACT US 1300 654 782
CAP & PLUG GRAB KITS
TCPKIT-METRIC L
Metric DIN Light Tube Blanking
Cap & Plug Kit
Caps Plugs
Tube Size Thread Size
Qty Part Number Qty Part Number
12 QTMA6-06L 12 QTMA8-06L 6mm 12mm x 1.5
12 QTMA6-08L 12 QTMA8-08L 8mm 14mm x 1.5
10 QTMA6-10L 10 QTMA8-10L 10mm 16mm x 1.5
6 QTMA6-12L 6 QTMA8-12L 12mm 18mm x 1.5
4 QTMA6-15L 4 QTMA8-15L 15mm 22mm x 1.5
2 QTMA6-18L 2 QTMA8-18L 18mm 26mm x 1.5
2 QTMA6-22L 2 QTMA8-22L 22mm 30mm x 2
2 QTMA6-28L 2 QTMA8-28L 28mm 36mm x 2
2 QTMA6-35L 2 QTMA8-35L 35mm 45mm x 2
TCPKIT-METRIC S
Metric DIN Heavy Tube Blanking
Cap & Plug Kit
Caps Plugs
Tube Size Thread Size
Qty Part Number Qty Part Number
10 QTMA6-06S 10 QTMA8-06S 6mm 14mm x 1.5
8 QTMA6-08S 8 QTMA8-08S 8mm 16mm x 1.5
6 QTMA6-10S 6 QTMA8-10S 10mm 18mm x 1.5
6 QTMA6-12S 6 QTMA8-12S 12mm 20mm x 1.5
4 QTMA6-14S 4 QTMA8-14S 14mm 22mm x 1.5
2 QTMA6-16S 2 QTMA8-16S 16mm 24mm x 1.5
2 QTMA6-20S 2 QTMA8-20S 20mm 30mm x 2.0
2 QTMA6-25S 2 QTMA8-25S 25mm 36mm x 2.0
2 QTMA6-30S 2 QTMA8-30S 30mm 42mm x 2.0